
NAME & ADDRESS CONTACT & E-MAIL PLANTS
Cemex USA Lynn Coll 602-463-5957 Superstition 961/1405 (223210 N. 7th Street)
4646 East Vanburen Suite 250 lynnp.coll@cemex.com Gomez 1449 (5151 S. 27th Ave) 
Phoenix, Az 85008 Office: 602-220-5633/602-480-632-2502 *El Mirage 4115 (4515 N. El Mirage Road) (Lime treated Only)

Fax: 602-416-2878 Sun City 4118 (240040 N. 107th Ave)
Coolidge 4114 (14152 N. Attaway Road)
67th Ave 4120 (4815 S. 67th Ave) 

Drake Materials Darren Wedge Sun City (Lime Treated Only)
5745 N. Scottsdale Rd. Suite B-100 480-262-7177 Glendale
Scottsdale, Az 85250 480-607-3999 Office Higley Plant (Lime Treated Only)

dwedge@drakematerials.com
Fisher Sand & Gravel Trey Billingsley
1302 West Drivers Way tbillingsley@fisherind.com 15th Ave Pit
Tempe, Az 85284 Office: 480-254-0237 Northern Ave Pit

Fax: 480-730-1264
Fort McDowell Yavapai Materials Nathan Ramsey cell # 480-773-1952
P.O.Box 19120 nramsey@fmym.com Plant #20 
Fountain Hill, Az 85269 Office: 480-837-1555 / 480-789-8917

Fax:480-789-8955
Gila River Sand & Gravel Jamie Nelson 602-799-5293
P.O.Box 926 jnelson@grsg.com Maricopa Plant
Sacaton, Az 85147 Micael Bennet 602-799-7764 San Tan Plant 

mbennett@grsg.com 

Hanson Aggregate Arizona, Inc.
4127 East Van Buren Suite 205
Phoenix, Az 85008

Robert Barkley 602-291-4861
robert.barkley@hanson.biz  
Office: 602-685-4800 
Fax: 602-685-3445

Plant #40  El Mirage (PI at Max Limits-Should Verify ASAP)

LaFarge North America Aggregates Rene Garfio 505-328-2392 Jack Rabbit Plant
11500 West Beardsley Road rene.garfio@lafarge-na.com Superstition #7
Sun City, Az 85373 Office: 623-566-3000
Mesa Materials, Inc Paul Petroff 602-903-1144
3410 North Higley Road ppetroff@mesamaterials.com Phoenix Plant (7845 West Broadway)
Mesa, Az 85215
MR Tanner Mining Toby Skinner  Glendale Plant 
1327 West San Pedro Street tskinner@mrtannermining.com Queen Creek
Gilbert, Az 85233-2403
Southwest Rock Products Chris Reinesch Sr. (Owner) Rio Salado Pit
(Gravel Resources) Kevin Moss 602-616-3922 Deer Valley - Not Approved
745 North Gilbert Road #124-304 kmoss@southwestrockproducts.com Glendale Pit - Not Approved
Gilbert, Az 85234 Office: 480-987-7917  Sun City Pit - Not Approved
Superatition Crushing LLC. John Kirk
3914 East Presidio St. 480-600-0988 (Cell) 480-833-8933 (Office) Superstition #1405
Mesa, Az 85215 john@superstitioncrushing.com

john@superstitioncrushing.com
Vulcan Materials Company Adrian Green 602-721-1456 West 43rd Ave Plant
2526 East University Loyd Glover 602-721-2249 *Sun City Plant (Lime Treated Only)
Phoenix, Az 85034 gloverl@vmcmail.com
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* Lime Treated Material can not be used in any trench backfill that contains ANY metal pipe                                                        updated 2/12/14


